
Committee Meetings 2020/21
AGM Thursday 11th June 2020

JF&PCC Thursday 2nd July 2020

Station Visit Tuesday 7th July 2020

Strategy Day Thursday 16th July 2020

Policy and Resources (preceded by a Learning Lunch) Thursday 30th July 2020

August Break

Community Safety and Protection Committee
(preceded by a Learning Lunch)

Tuesday 1st September 2020

Scrutiny Committee Thursday 10th September 2020

MFRA Staff Engagement Day (TDA and SHQ) Thursday 17th September 2020

JF&PCC Tuesday 22nd September 2020

Audit Committee Thursday 24th September 2020

Station Visit Thursday 8th October 2020

Authority (followed by Member Development Group) Thursday 15th October 2020

Station Visit Thursday 12th November 2020

Policy and Resources (preceded by a Learning Lunch) Thursday 10th December 2020

Christmas Break

Station Visit Tuesday 12th January 2021

Scrutiny Committee Thursday 14th January 2021

JF&PCC Tuesday 19th January 2021

Budget Strategy Day Thursday 21st January 2021

Community Safety and Protection Committee
(preceded by a Learning Lunch)

Tuesday 2nd February 2021

Audit Committee Thursday 11th February 2021

Station Visit Tuesday 16th February 2021

Budget Authority (followed by Member Development Group) Thursday 25th February 2021

Scrutiny Committee Thursday 4th March 2021

MFRA Staff Engagement Day (TDA and SHQ) Thursday 11th March 2021

Policy and Resources (preceded by a Learning Lunch) Thursday 25th March 2021

Community Safety and Protection Committee
(preceded by a Learning Lunch)

Thursday 8th April 2021

Scrutiny Committee Tuesday 11th May 2021

Authority Thursday 20th May 2021

Audit Committee Thursday 3rd June 2021

AGM Thursday 10th June 2021
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